Rates

Talise VIP Spa AED Wellness Rituals AED
Side-by-Side Thai massage 90 minutes 1,515 Ottoman Opulence 150 minutes 1,200
Side-by-Side Massage 60/90 minutes 1,190/1,515 Holistic Healing 135 minutes 999
Romance 1001 Roses 120 minutes 1,805 Asian and Western Indulgence 135 minutes 999
Wellness Therapies AED
Talise additions and upgrades cannot be purchased separately.
Soothing Chakra Body Treatment 80 minutes 650
Relaxing Crystal Massage 80 minutes 650
Rosequartz Thermal Facial 80 minutes 720

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and
Value Added Tax.

PO Box 27722, Dubai, UAE
Tel +971 4 4,563 0455/56
Fax +971 4 453 0001
Email jzstalise@jumeirah.com

Private classes and packages are available upon request

jumeirah.com/taliseottomanspa

Spa services by Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE, a free zone entity in Dubai World Communities - Palm Jumeirah of
PO Box 27722, Dubai, UAE and which is registered with the Trakhees Department of Planning & Development,
Ports, Customs & Free Zone Corporation, Government of Dubai with Licence Number 000450.

© Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE 2019
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Rates

Talise Ottoman Hammam

Traditional Turkish

Coffee Peeling

Arabian Rose or Gold

Green Tea Revival

Royal Ottoman — Talise Signature

Talise Facials

Revealing Facial

The Tailored Experience
Luxurious Rose
Diamond Whitening
The Cure Therapy
Collagen Myoxinol

Life Infusion Ritual

Talise additions and upgrades

Hand or Foot Massage
Eye Treatment

Scalp Massage
Express Massage
Express Facial

45 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes
90 minutes

30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes
30 minutes

Talise additions and upgrades cannot be purchased separately.

AED

510
5565
555
580
635

AED

5565
685
590
940
800

1,230
AED

260
260
310
345
345

Talise Massages

Sultan’s Massage — Talise Signature
Thai Massage

Reflexology

Balinese Massage — Deep Tissue
Mother to Be Massage

Ancient Hot Stone

De-Stress Massage

Talise Body Treatments

Diamond & Rose Ritual
Citrus Hydration
Lipocell Sculptor

Talise Luxury Enhacements

Arabian Oud Massage Oil
Eye Lifting Indulgence
Deep Conditioning Hair Mask

TALISE

OTTOMAN SPA

AED

60/90 minutes 580/725
90 minutes 725
60 minutes 550
60/90 minutes 595/800
60 minutes 535
60/90 minutes 575/795
90 minutes 715
AED

90 minutes 865
90 minutes 650
90 minutes 650
AED

55

55

55

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and

Value Added Tax.



