## Rates

Tolico VID Spo

Tallse VII Opa		ALD
Side-by-Side Thai massage Side-by-Side Massage Romance 1001 Roses	90 minutes 60/90 minutes 120 minutes	1,515 1,190/1,515 1,805

Talise additions and upgrades cannot be purchased separately.

PO Box 27722. Dubai. UAE Tel +971 4 4.53 0455/56 Fax +971 4 453 0001 Email jzstalise@jumeirah.com

jumeirah.com/taliseottomanspa

Spa services by Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE, a free zone entity in Dubai World Communities - Palm Jumeirah of PO Box 27722, Dubai, UAE and which is registered with the Trakhees Department of Planning & Development, Ports, Customs & Free Zone Corporation, Government of Dubai with Licence Number 000450.

© Zabeel Saray Hotel FZE 2019

© Jumeirah 2019 All rights reserved.



JUMEIRĂH SIRIUS | To join now or to learn more visit jumeirahsirius.com







Wellness Rituals		AED
Ottoman Opulence	150 minutes	1,200
Holistic Healing	135 minutes	999
Asian and Western Indulgence	135 minutes	999
Wellness Therapies		AED
Soothing Chakra Body Treatment	80 minutes	650
Relaxing Crystal Massage	80 minutes	650

80 minutes

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge and Value Added Tax.

Private classes and packages are available upon request

Rosequartz Thermal Facial



STAY DIFFERENT™

720

## Rates



Talise Ottoman Hammam		AED	Talise Massages		AED
Traditional Turkish Coffee Peeling Arabian Rose or Gold Green Tea Revival Royal Ottoman – <i>Talise Signature</i>	45 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	510 555 555 580 635	Sultan's Massage – <i>Talise Signature</i> Thai Massage Reflexology Balinese Massage – <i>Deep Tissue</i> Mother to Be Massage Ancient Hot Stone	60/90 minutes 90 minutes 60 minutes 60/90 minutes 60/90 minutes	580/725 725 550 595/800 535 575/795
Talise Facials		AED	De-Stress Massage	90 minutes	715
Revealing Facial The Tailored Experience Luxurious Rose Diamond Whitening	60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes 60 minutes	555 685 590 940	Talise Body Treatments  Diamond & Rose Ritual	90 minutes	AED 865
The Cure Therapy Collagen Myoxinol Life Infusion Ritual	90 minutes 90 minutes 90 minutes	800 810 1,230	Citrus Hydration Lipocell Sculptor	90 minutes 90 minutes	650 650
Talise additions and upgrades		AED	Talise Luxury Enhacements		AED
Hand or Foot Massage Eye Treatment Scalp Massage Express Massage Express Facial	30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes 30 minutes	260 260 310 345 345	Arabian Oud Massage Oil Eye Lifting Indulgence Deep Conditioning Hair Mask		55 55 55